European Championships U23

Fencers (all, structured order - 48 fencers)

name and first name

team

DAVYDZENKA Anton BIELORUSSIE
NOVIKAU Artsiom BIELORUSSIE
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BIELORUSSIE
KISEL Siarhei BIELORUSSIE
BURNEYV Lyuboslav BULGARIE
GEORGIEV George BULGARIE
PASKOV Pancho BULGARIE
BULDEEV Stefan BULGARIE
COLLEAU Charles FRANCE
LAMBERT Maxence FRANCE
PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRANCE
ANNIC Edern FRANCE
SULAMANIDZE Saba GEORGIE
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEORGIE
RETCHIA Vaja GEORGIE
SHENGELIA Nika GEORGIE
KRAUSE Constantin ALLEMAGNE
SCHAICH Thomas ALLEMAGNE
REDWANZ Rouven ALLEMAGNE
SCHNEIDER Benno ALLEMAGNE
NAGY Martin HONGRIE
SZLLAMA Vilmos HONGRIE
PECH Miklos HONGRIE
KOSSUTH Balint HONGRIE
RICCARDI Federico ITALIE
AFFEDE Leonardo ITALIE
BONSANTO Francesco ITALIE

D 'ARMIENTO Francesco ITALIE
DZWONIARSKI Damian POLOGNE
JASKOT Jakub POLOGNE
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POLOGNE
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POLOGNE
BITUCA Cristian ROUMANIE
BUCUR Madalin ROUMANIE
EFTIMIE Sorin ROUMANIE
TEODOSIU Iulian ROUMANIE
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUSSIE
BUBENCHIKOV Daniil RUSSIE
EFIMOV Kirill RUSSIE
GORSKIY Mikhail RUSSIE
ANASIZ Muhammed TURQUIE
ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed TURQUIE
YILDIRIM Enver TURQUIE
KURT Kemal Arda TURQUIE
KARAKAI Oleksandr UKRAINE
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKRAINE
PLATONOV Bogdan UKRAINE
TRYFONOV Yevgen UKRAINE
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 12 teams)

fencer number

name

21 (16 14)

ITALIE

21 (38 10)

ROUMANIE

39 (1113 15)

RUSSIE

55 (920 26)

UKRAINE

60 (2 12 46)

FRANCE

62 (7 18 37)

BIELORUSSIE

64 (5 25 34)

BULGARIE

68 (19 21 28)

HONGRIE

69 (3 31 35)

TURQUIE

76 (16 24 36)

GEORGIE

83 (22 23 38)

ALLEMAGNE

96 (26 30 40)

POLOGNE

European Championships U23

Sabre men team

Document engarde-escrime.com - 24.04.2017 14:34

page 1/1



European Championships U23

Sabre men team
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Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
1 ITALIE
ITALIE
16 -
ITALIE
9 TURQUIE 45/43
HONGRIE
8 HONGRIE 45/43
ITALIE
5 FRANCE 45/41
FRANCE
12 POLOGNE 45/27
FRANCE
13 - 45/38
UKRAINE
4 UKRAINE
GEORGIE
3 RUSSIE 45/36
RUSSIE
| —
RUSSIE
11  ALLEMAGNE 45/39
BIELORUSSIE
6  BIELORUSSIE 45/33
GEORGIE
7 BULGARIE 45/41
GEORGIE
10 GEORGIE 45/34
GEORGIE
15 - 45/31
ROUMANIE
2 ROUMANIE Third place
FRANCE
FRANCE
RUSSIE 45/30




European Championships U23

Sabre men team

Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 de 4 9e place
TURQUIE
TURQUIE TUR
TURQUIE
POLOGNE POL 45/43
POLOGNE
TURQUIE
- " 45/37
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE GER
ALLEMAGNE
BULGARIE BUL by abandonment
BULGARIE

11e place

POLOGNE

POLOGNE
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European Championships U23

Sabre men team

Tableau 5-8 de 4 Se place
HONGRIE HUN
UKRAINE
UKRAINE UKR 45/37
ROUMANIE
BIELORUSSIE BLR 45/37
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE ROU 45/39
7e place
HONGRIE
HONGRIE
BIELORUSSIE 45/36
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European Championships U23

Sabre men team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)

ranking

name

1

GEORGIE

MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil

RETCHIA Vaja
SHENGELIA Nika
SULAMANIDZE Saba

ITALIE
AFFEDE Leonardo
BONSANTO Francesco
D 'ARMIENTO Francesco
RICCARDI Federico

FRANCE
ANNIC Edern
COLLEAU Charles
LAMBERT Maxence
PATRICE Jean-Philippe

RUSSIE
BUBENCHIKOV Daniil
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
EFIMOV Kirill
GORSKIY Mikhail

ROUMANIE
BITUCA Ceristian
BUCUR Madalin
EFTIMIE Sorin
TEODOSIU Iulian

UKRAINE
KARAKAI Oleksandr
PLATONOV Bogdan
STATSENKO Oleksiy
TRYFONOV Yevgen

HONGRIE
KOSSUTH Balint
NAGY Martin
PECH Miklos
SZLLAMA Vilmos

BIELORUSSIE
DAVYDZENKA Anton
KIRPICHOU Kiryl
KISEL Siarhei
NOVIKAU Artsiom

TURQUIE
ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
ANASIZ Muhammed
KURT Kemal Arda
YILDIRIM Enver

10

ALLEMAGNE
KRAUSE Constantin
REDWANZ Rouven
SCHAICH Thomas
SCHNEIDER Benno
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Sabre men team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)

ranking

name

11

POLOGNE
DZWONIARSKI Damian
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
JASKOT Jakub
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof

12

BULGARIE
BULDEEV Stefan
BURNEYV Lyuboslav
GEORGIEV George
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European Championships U23 page 1/1

Sabre men team

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matche finales
ARSLAN Abdussamet B TUR 0 4 1
CHICHON Vanesa B ESP 0 4 1
FLOREA Marius B ROU 0 2 2
GUBANOV Andrei BLR 0 4 0
KISIEL Jaroslaw B POL 0 4 0
SCHULZ Marcus B GER 0 2 2
STOYCHEV Yulian B BUL 0 2 2
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 0 2 2
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European Championships U23 page 1/4
Sabre men team

Tableau de 16

HONGRIE - TURQUIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KOSSUTH Balint 5 5 1 1 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
PECH Miklos 5 10 8 7 YILDIRIM Enver
NAGY Martin 5 15 10 2 KURT Kemal Arda
PECH Miklos 5 20 12 2 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
KOSSUTH Balint 5 25 15 3 KURT Kemal Arda
NAGY Martin 5 30 29 14 YILDIRIM Enver
PECH Miklos 5 35 31 2 ANASIZ Muhammed
NAGY Martin 5 40 32 1 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
KOSSUTH Balint 5 45 43 11 YILDIRIM Enver

POLOGNE - FRANCE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 0 0 5 5 LAMBERT Maxence
JASKOT Jakub 3 3 10 5 ANNIC Edern
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 7 10 15 5 COLLEAU Charles
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 2 12 20 5 ANNIC Edern
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 4 16 25 5 LAMBERT Maxence
JASKOT Jakub 2 18 30 5 COLLEAU Charles
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 2 20 35 5 ANNIC Edern
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 2 22 40 5 COLLEAU Charles
JASKOT Jakub 5 27 45 5 LAMBERT Maxence




European Championships U23 page 2/4
Sabre men team

Tableau de 16

BIELORUSSIE - ALLEMAGNE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 5 4 4 SCHAICH Thomas
KISEL Siarhei 4 9 10 6 SCHNEIDER Benno
DAVYDZENKA Anton 6 15 13 3 KRAUSE Constantin
KISEL Siarhei 5 20 15 2 SCHAICH Thomas
NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 25 18 3 KRAUSE Constantin
DAVYDZENKA Anton 5 30 25 7 SCHNEIDER Benno
KISEL Siarhei 5 35 28 3 KRAUSE Constantin
DAVYDZENKA Anton 5 40 29 1 REDWANZ Rouven
NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 45 33 4 SCHNEIDER Benno

GEORGIE - BULGARIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 5 5 3 3 GEORGIEV George
SHENGELIA Nika 5 10 8 5 BURNEYV Lyuboslav
SULAMANIDZE Saba 3 13 15 7 BULDEEYV Stefan
SHENGELIA Nika 6 19 20 5 GEORGIEYV George
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 6 25 21 1 BULDEEYV Stefan
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 30 22 1 BURNEY Lyuboslav
SHENGELIA Nika 5 35 29 7 BULDEEYV Stefan
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 40 34 5 GEORGIEV George
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 5 45 34 0 BURNEYV Lyuboslav




Tableau de 8

European Championships U23

Sabre men team

HONGRIE - ITALIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KOSSUTH Balint 1 1 5 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
NAGY Martin 4 5 10 5 BONSANTO Francesco
PECH Miklos 10 15 14 4 D 'ARMIENTO Francesco
NAGY Martin 5 20 18 4 AFFEDE Leonardo
KOSSUTH Balint 3 23 25 7 D 'ARMIENTO Francesco
PECH Miklos 6 29 30 5 BONSANTO Francesco
NAGY Martin 4 33 35 D 'ARMIENTO Francesco
PECH Miklos 38 40 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
KOSSUTH Balint 5 43 45 5 BONSANTO Francesco
UKRAINE - FRANCE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
STATSENKO Oleksiy 3 3 5 5 PATRICE Jean-Philippe
TRYFONOV Yevgen 3 6 10 5 LAMBERT Maxence
PLATONOV Bogdan 5 11 15 5 ANNIC Edern
TRYFONOV Yevgen 3 14 20 5 PATRICE Jean-Philippe
STATSENKO Oleksiy 2 16 25 5 ANNIC Edern
PLATONOYV Bogdan 8 24 30 5 LAMBERT Maxence
TRYFONOV Yevgen 3 27 35 5 ANNIC Edern
PLATONOYV Bogdan 5 32 40 5 PATRICE Jean-Philippe
STATSENKO Oleksiy 6 38 45 5 LAMBERT Maxence
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Tableau de 8

European Championships U23
Sabre men team

BIELORUSSIE - RUSSIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 5 1 1 EFIMOV Kirill

KISEL Siarhei 5 10 7 6 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem

DAVYDZENKA Anton 4 14 15 8 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil

KISEL Siarhei 1 15 20 5 EFIMOV Kirill

NOVIKAU Artsiom 5 20 25 5 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil

DAVYDZENKA Anton 1 21 30 5 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem

KISEL Siarhei 6 27 35 5 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil

KIRPICHOU Kiryl 10 37 40 5 EFIMOV Kirill

NOVIKAU Artsiom 2 39 45 5 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
ROUMANIE - GEORGIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

TEODOSIU Iulian 3 3 5 5 SHENGELIA Nika

EFTIMIE Sorin 6 9 10 5 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil

BUCUR Madalin 3 12 15 5 SULAMANIDZE Saba

EFTIMIE Sorin 4 16 20 5 SHENGELIA Nika

TEODOSIU Iulian 3 19 25 5 SULAMANIDZE Saba

BUCUR Madalin 3 22 30 5 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil

EFTIMIE Sorin 2 24 35 5 SULAMANIDZE Saba

BITUCA Cristian 2 26 40 5 SHENGELIA Nika

TEODOSIU Iulian 5 31 45 5 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
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Semi-finals

European Championships U23
Sabre men team

FRANCE - ITALIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
PATRICE Jean-Philippe 4 4 5 5 BONSANTO Francesco
LAMBERT Maxence 6 10 9 4 RICCARDI Federico
ANNIC Edern 3 13 15 6 AFFEDE Leonardo
PATRICE Jean-Philippe 4 17 20 5 RICCARDI Federico
ANNIC Edern 6 23 25 5 BONSANTO Francesco
LAMBERT Maxence 2 25 30 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
ANNIC Edern 6 31 35 5 RICCARDI Federico
PATRICE Jean-Philippe 3 34 40 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
LAMBERT Maxence 7 41 45 5 BONSANTO Francesco
GEORGIE - RUSSIE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 5 5 2 2 EFIMOV Kirill
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 10 6 4 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
SHENGELIA Nika 5 15 8 2 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 20 19 11 EFIMOV Kirill
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 3 23 25 6 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil
SHENGELIA Nika 3 26 30 5 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
SULAMANIDZE Saba 31 35 5 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil
SHENGELIA Nika 7 38 40 5 EFIMOV Kirill
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 7 45 41 1 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

European Championships U23

Sabre men team

UKRAINE - HONGRIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
STATSENKO Oleksiy 1 1 5 5 KOSSUTH Balint
PLATONOYV Bogdan 6 7 10 5 NAGY Martin
TRYFONOV Yevgen 4 11 15 5 PECH Miklos
STATSENKO Oleksiy 7 18 20 5 NAGY Martin
TRYFONOV Yevgen 4 22 25 5 KOSSUTH Balint
PLATONOYV Bogdan 6 28 30 5 PECH Miklos
TRYFONOV Yevgen 7 35 31 1 NAGY Martin
STATSENKO Oleksiy 5 40 32 1 PECH Miklos
PLATONOYV Bogdan 5 45 37 5 KOSSUTH Balint

ROUMANIE - BIELORUSSIE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BUCUR Madalin 0 0 5 5 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
TEODOSIU Iulian 10 10 8 3 KISEL Siarhei
EFTIMIE Sorin 5 15 12 4 NOVIKAU Artsiom
BITUCA Cristian 5 20 17 5 KISEL Siarhei
EFTIMIE Sorin 5 25 21 4 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
TEODOSIU Iulian 5 30 25 4 NOVIKAU Artsiom
EFTIMIE Sorin 5 35 34 9 KISEL Siarhei
BITUCA Cristian 5 40 38 4 NOVIKAU Artsiom
TEODOSIU Iulian 5 45 39 1 KIRPICHOU Kiryl
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Tableau 9-16 de 4

European Championships U23

Sabre men team

POLOGNE - TURQUIE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
JASKOT Jakub 5 5 1 1 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
DZWONIARSKI Damian 3 8 10 9 YILDIRIM Enver
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 4 12 15 5 KURT Kemal Arda
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 2 14 20 5 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
JASKOT Jakub 4 18 25 5 KURT Kemal Arda
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 7 25 30 5 YILDIRIM Enver
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 10 35 34 4 KURT Kemal Arda
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 40 39 5 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
JASKOT Jakub 3 43 45 6 YILDIRIM Enver
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Final

European Championships U23

Sabre men team

GEORGIE - ITALIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 1 1 5 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
SULAMANIDZE Saba 9 10 7 2 BONSANTO Francesco
SHENGELIA Nika 5 15 7 0 RICCARDI Federico
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 20 16 9 AFFEDE Leonardo
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 5 25 10 0 D 'ARMIENTO Francesco
SHENGELIA Nika 5 30 27 17 BONSANTO Francesco
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 35 31 4 D 'ARMIENTO Francesco
SHENGELIA Nika 5 40 36 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 5 45 36 0 BONSANTO Francesco

page 1/1



European Championships U23 page 1/1
Sabre men team

Third place

RUSSIE - FRANCE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

EFIMOV Kirill 3 3 5 5 LAMBERT Maxence
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem 1 4 10 5 ANNIC Edern
BUBENCHIKOYV Daniil 5 9 15 5 PATRICE Jean-Philippe
EFIMOV Kirill 0 9 20 5 ANNIC Edern
BUBENCHIKOV Daniil 7 16 25 5 LAMBERT Maxence
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem 2 18 30 5 PATRICE Jean-Philippe
BUBENCHIKOV Daniil 3 21 35 5 ANNIC Edern
EFIMOV Kirill 7 28 40 5 PATRICE Jean-Philippe
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem 2 30 45 5 LAMBERT Maxence




Se place

European Championships U23
Sabre men team

ROUMANIE - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

TEODOSIU Iulian 4 4 5 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
BITUCA Cristian 1 5 10 5 PLATONOYV Bogdan
EFTIMIE Sorin 9 14 15 5 TRYFONOV Yevgen
BUCUR Madalin 4 18 20 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy
TEODOSIU Iulian 7 25 20 0 TRYFONOV Yevgen
EFTIMIE Sorin 5 30 28 8 PLATONOV Bogdan
BUCUR Madalin 35 30 2 TRYFONOV Yevgen
EFTIMIE Sorin 5 40 33 3 STATSENKO Oleksiy
TEODOSIU Iulian 5 45 37 4 PLATONOV Bogdan
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7e place

European Championships U23
Sabre men team

BIELORUSSIE - HONGRIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KIRPICHOU Kiryl 4 4 5 5 NAGY Martin
KISEL Siarhei 1 5 10 5 KOSSUTH Balint
NOVIKAU Artsiom 3 8 15 5 PECH Miklos
DAVYDZENKA Anton 1 9 20 5 NAGY Martin
KIRPICHOU Kiryl 7 16 25 5 PECH Miklos
NOVIKAU Artsiom 3 19 30 5 KOSSUTH Balint
DAVYDZENKA Anton 7 26 35 5 SZLAMA Vilmos
NOVIKAU Artsiom 4 30 40 5 NAGY Martin
KIRPICHOU Kiryl 6 36 45 5 KOSSUTH Balint
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9e place

European Championships U23
Sabre men team

ALLEMAGNE - TURQUIE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SCHNEIDER Benno 4 4 5 5 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
SCHAICH Thomas 4 8 10 5 YILDIRIM Enver
REDWANZ Rouven 7 15 14 4 ANASIZ Muhammed
SCHAICH Thomas 3 18 20 6 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
SCHNEIDER Benno 7 25 23 3 ANASIZ Muhammed
REDWANZ Rouven 4 29 30 7 YILDIRIM Enver
SCHAICH Thomas 2 31 35 5 ANASIZ Muhammed
REDWANZ Rouven 2 33 40 5 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed
SCHNEIDER Benno 4 37 45 5 YILDIRIM Enver
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